
INSTITUTIONAL REVIEW BOARD 
(As Registered with OHRP 11/8/2023) 

 

IRB Rosters 1 

 

Panel Green 

Name  BMC/BUMC 
affiliated 

Board  role 

Pelton, Stephen (Chair) Yes MD/scientist 
Devine, Eric (Vice-Chair) Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Moura, Robert No Non-MD/scientist 
Barest, Glenn  Yes MD/scientist 
Doros, Gheorghe Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Corey, Pamela Yes Non-MD scientist 
Mochida, Yoshiyuki Yes MD/scientist 
Internicola, Jeanne No Non-scientist - Prisoner Rep 
Assi, Hussein Yes MD/scientist 
Friedman, Alex No Non-scientist 
Smith, Stephanie Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Lunze, Karsten Yes MD/scientist 
Bliss, Sam Yes Non-MD scientist 
 
 
 
 
 

Panel Blue 

Name BMC/BUMC 
affiliated 

Board  role 

Feldman, James (Chair) Yes MD/scientist 
Devine, Eric (Vice-Chair) Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Green, Pamela No Non-scientist 
Holick, Michael Yes MD/scientist 
Spence, Nicole Yes MD/scientist 
Long, Lawrence Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Timmons, Joanne Yes  Non-MD/scientist 
Scott, Nancy Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Larson, Martin Yes Non-MD/Scientist 
Larmond, Lincoln No Non-scientist 
McGregor, Anna Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Mohanty, Arpan Yes MD/scientist 
Demers, Lindsay  Yes Non-MD/scientist 
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Panel Red 

Name BMC/BUMC 
affiliated 

Board  role 

Auerbach, Sanford (Chair) Yes MD/scientist 
Howland, Jonathan No Non-MD/scientist 
Sulis, Carol No MD/scientist 
Jordan, Kristine No Non-scientist 
Ennever, John No MD/scientist 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Panel Orange 

Name BMC/BUMC 
affiliated 

Board  role 

Kaufman, David (Chair) Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Auerbach, Sanford (Vice-Chair) Yes MD/scientist 
Jordan, Kristine No Non-scientist 
Erlich, Nancy No Non-scientist 
Krisciunas, Gintas Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Duffy, Elizabeth Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Kelly-Hayes, Margaret No Non-MD/scientist 
Sulis, Carol No MD/scientist 
Howland, Jonathan No Non-MD/scientist 
Pokines, James Yes Non-MD/scientist 
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Executive Board 

Name BMC/BUMC 
affiliated 

Board  role 

Ogrodnik, Matthew (Chair) Yes Non-MD scientist 
Feldman, James Yes MD/scientist 
Devine, Eric Yes Non-MD scientist 
Auerbach, Sanford Yes MD/scientist 
Pelton, Stephen Yes MD/scientist 
Kaufman, David Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Merrill, Jamie Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Gardener, Diane No Non-scientist 
Battaglia, Tracy Yes MD/scientist 
Larmond, Lincoln No Non-scientist 
Ennever, Fanny No Non-MD scientist 
Corey, Pamela Yes Non-MD scientist 
Wood, Jami Yes Non-scientist 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Alternates (for Green, Blue, Orange or Red) 

Name BMC/BUMC 
affiliated 

Board  role 

Devaiah, Anand Yes MD/scientist 
Ogrodnik, Matthew Yes  Non-MD/scientist  
Battaglia, Tracy Yes  MD/scientist 
Lin, Nina Yes MD/scientist 
Heaton, Brenda Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Swain, Carolyn Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Wingard, Annette Yes Non-scientist 
Merrill, Jamie Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Schomer, Rosana Yes Non-scientist 
Themelis, Lin Yes Non-scientist 
Crowley, Emily Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Ennever, Fanny No Non-MD scientist 
Tavares, David No Non-scientist - Prisoner Rep  
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Kavanah, Maureen Yes MD/scientist 
Larochelle, Marc Yes MD/scientist 
Perls, Thomas Yes MD/scientist 
Testerman, Mark Yes Non-MD scientist 
Franco, Daly Yes Non-MD scientist 
Camuso, Michael Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Finn, Brandon Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Swain, Carolyn Yes Non-MD/scientist 
Quillen, Karen Yes MD/scientist 
Thea, Donald Yes MD/scientist 
Dennaoui, Husam Yes Non-MD/scientist 
McGrath, Lindsay No Non-scientist 
Goldman, Anna Yes MD/scientist 
 


